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FROM  ROUTE 1A

FROM  KNAUSS DR

	 1	� Ocean Science &  
Exploration Center (OSEC)

	 2	� Watkins Laboratory
	 3	� Fish Laboratory
	 4	� Horn Laboratory
	 5	� Center for Atmospheric 

Chemistry Studies (CACS)
	 6	� Coastal Institute Building
	 7	� Coastal Resources Center
	 8	� Mosby Center
	 9	� Marine Ecosystem Research 

Laboratory (MERL)

	 10	� Blount Aquaculture Laboratory
	 11	� Ann Gall Durbin Aquarium 

Building
	 12	� Student and Wellness Center
	 13	� Aquarium Ark
	 14	� Greenfins Aquaculture Tuna 

Center of Excellence (GATCE)
	 15	� Marine Laboratory
	 16	� Marine Operations Building
	 17	� Mesocosm Facility
	 18	� Perkins Small Boat Facility
	 19	� Marine Logistics Building
	 20	� Maintenance Building
	 21	� Ocean Technology Center
	 22	� Sheets Building
	 23	� Middleton Building/South 

Laboratory
	 24	� Marine Geological Samples 

Laboratory
	 25	� Furtado Building/Shipping  

& Receiving
	 26	� Rhode Island Nuclear  

Science Center
	 27	� EPA, Atlantic Ecology Division
	 28	� NOAA/NMFS/Northeast 

Fisheries Center
	 29	� South Ferry Church
	 30	� GSO RCRV Pier

Ann Gall Durbin Aquarium Building, 11
Aquarium Ark, 13
Blount Aquaculture Laboratory,* 10
Center for Atmospheric Chemistry Studies 
(CACS), 5
Coastal Institute Building,* 6
Coastal Resources Center, 7
EPA, Atlantic Ecology Division, 27
Fish Laboratory,* 3

Furtado Building/Shipping & Receiving,* 25
Greenfins Aquaculture Tuna Center  
of Excellence (GATCE), 14
GSO RCRV Pier, 30
Horn Laboratory, 4
Maintenance Building,* 20
Marine Ecosystem Research Laboratory 
(MERL), 9
Marine Geological Samples Laboratory,* 24

Marine Laboratory, 15
Marine Logistics Building, 19
Marine Operations Building, 16
Mesocosm Facility, 17
Middleton Building/South Laboratory, 23
Mosby Center, 8
NOAA/NMFS/Northeast Fisheries Center, 28
Ocean Science & Exploration Center  
(OSEC), 1

Ocean Technology Center,* 21
Perkins Small Boat Facility,* 18
Rhode Island Nuclear Science Center, 26
Sheets Building, 22
South Ferry Church, 29
Student and Wellness Center,* 12
Watkins Laboratory,* 2
 
* Single Use Bathroom
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